
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
68 

3 
97 

141 
888 

77 
78 
38 
88 

181 
76 

17 
194 

Name 
Dimitar Mitov 
Grozev Ivan 
Rus Victor Adrian 
Atanas Neychev 
Trifan Iulian Ciprian 
Choy Martin 
Draghici Tanase Emil 
Dimitrov Vladislav 
Marin Catal in Constantin 
Ungheanu D anie l B ogdan 
Guta Andrei Constantin 

Guta Dan Cristian 
Neaga Vlad 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

Club 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
MRM Bucuresti 
Bulgaria 
ACS Odobesti 
Bulgaria 
T a s e  R a c in g  T e a m  B u c u r e s t i  
Bulgaria 
Team BMR 
Ad ren a l in e M o torsp o rt  
Steaua Bucuresti 

Steaua Bucuresti 
V.N. Motorsport TM 

Total Tm 
22:36.964 
22:47.831 
22:55.425 
23:06.271 
23:08.766 
23:15.940 
23:17.715 
23:27.704 
23:30.138 
23:33.182 
24:53.266 

19:27.824 
7:00.943 

Best Tm 
1:41.814 
1:43.362 
1:43.640 
1:44.205 
1:44.433 
1:42.200 
1:44.974 
1:44.582 
1:46.354 
1:45.867 
1:50.428 

1:43.820 
1:39.993 

Gap 

10.867 
7.594 

10.846 
2.495 
7.174 
1.775 
9.989 
2.434 
3.044 

1:20.084 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

10 
3 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

10.867 

Avg. Speed 

131.450 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.814 

Best Speed 

145.996 

Best Lap by 

68 - Dimitar Mitov 
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CNIRv Etapa 01-02 + BMU Championship 

Sambata, 15 august 2020 

SBK - Race 12 laps 

Race (12 Laps) started at 18:44:37 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 17:50 

 MotorPark Romania



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
27 
69 
20 

555 
56 
19 
11 
32 

28 

Name 
Georgiev Milen 
Petrov Plamen 
Pascota Ionel 
Birladeanu Florin 
D u m it ru  Ro b e r t in o  A le x a n d ru  
Bar Alexandru Vlad 
Braescu Denis A lexandru 
Angeloni Cristian 

Moldoveanu Dum itru Titi 

Class 
SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

Club 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
Pas co ta Ioan Ilie  T M  
Team BMR 
Racing Elis 
L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
Ad ren a l in e M o torsp o rt  

Pas co ta Ioan Ilie  T M  

Total Tm 
19:24.181 
19:25.710 
20:04.850 
20:07.920 
20:09.915 
20:11.915 
20:35.037 
21:05.768 

18:30.472 

Best Tm 
1:41.889 
1:41.923 
1:45.666 
1:45.875 
1:46.063 
1:46.172 
1:47.319 
1:51.086 

1:58.596 

Gap 

1.529 
39.140 

3.070 
1.995 
2.000 

23.122 
30.731 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.529 

Avg. Speed 

127.681 

Best Lap Tm 

1:41.889 

Best Speed 

145.888 

Best Lap by 

27 - Georgiev Milen 
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Sambata, 15 august 2020 

SSP - Race 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 18:05:34 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 17:10 

 MotorPark Romania



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
DNF 

No. 
54 

181 
12 
19 
39 
73 

4 
33 

313 
77 
28 
11 
84 

32 

Name 
Kjuchukov Vasil 
Draganov Pavel 
Neagoe Bogdan Iulian 
Radu Virgil Georgian 
Alexandrov Alexander 
Teodorescu Adrian 
Lilov Asen 
Avram Mihai Ionut 
Birsan Andrei 
Socaci Florin Ioan 
Beldiman Horia Mihail 
A la m o rean  G heo rg he So rin  
Iliescu Florin Marius 

Angeloni Cristian 

Class 
D600 

D600 

D600 

H600 

D600 

G600 

D600 

H600 

H600 

H600 

H600 

G600 

D600 

G600 

Club 
Bulgaria 
Bulgaria 
V.N. Motorsport TM 
Team BMR 
Bulgaria 
MRM Bucuresti 
Bulgaria 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
MRM Bucuresti 
MRM Bucuresti 
Adrenaline Motorsport 
Ghiroda s i G iamata Vii 
ACS Odobesti 

Adrenaline Motorsport 

Total Tm 
19:20.764 
19:21.846 
19:43.844 
19:52.805 
19:52.845 
19:53.235 
20:09.785 
20:24.691 
20:32.897 
19:35.460 
20:00.293 
20:05.946 
23:50.210 

3:37.533 

Best Tm 
1:45.583 
1:44.986 
1:47.101 
1:48.466 
1:48.383 
1:48.201 
1:50.389 
1:51.580 
1:52.351 
1:58.104 
2:01.018 
2:01.257 
1:53.023 

Gap 

1.082 
21.998 

8.961 
0.040 
0.390 

16.550 
14.906 

8.206 
1 Lap 

24.833 
5.653 

3:44.264 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 

1 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.082 

Avg. Speed 

128.057 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.986 

Best Speed 

141.585 

Best Lap by 

181 - Draganov Pavel 
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Sambata, 15 august 2020 

Formula 600 - Race 10 laps 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:06:33 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 15:50 

 MotorPark Romania



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
27 
60 
13 
24 
34 
28 
56 
47 
55 

3 
4 

222 

69 
12 

Name 
Ba l as Pan taz iu  R ad u  N ic o lae  
Atanasov Mihail 
Paulet Claudiu Iulian 
Draghici Caius 
S tam ate A nd rei A le xand ru  
Batinkov Lambrin 
Ambarus Marius Anton 
Tudosie Constantin Liviu 
S o p terean  D o ru  Co n stan t in  
Mitov Stoyan 
D u m it rach e  A lex a n d ru  F lo r in  
Cris tuinea F lavius Adrian 

Tsankov Ioan 
G eo rg es c u  G h eo rg h e A d r ian  

Class 
D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

D1000 

Club 
ACS Regiunile Unite 
Bulgaria 
ACS Regiunile Unite 
V.N. Motorsport TM 
Team BMR 
Bulgaria 
ACS Odobesti 
MRM Bucuresti 
T a s e  R a c in g  T e a m  B u c u r e s t i  
Bulgaria 
MRM Bucuresti 
MRM Bucuresti 

Bulgaria 
T a s e  R a c in g  T e a m  B u c u r e s t i  

Total Tm 
22:09.976 
22:12.569 
22:20.926 
22:43.128 
22:47.863 
23:06.973 
23:07.607 
23:23.179 
21:38.392 
21:50.914 
22:51.117 
23:10.546 

17:12.636 
6:10.095 

Best Tm 
1:46.643 
1:47.227 
1:47.659 
1:50.018 
1:50.783 
1:51.573 
1:51.698 
1:53.106 
1:54.818 
1:52.675 
1:56.454 
2:02.843 

1:50.819 
1:53.536 

Gap 

2.593 
8.357 

22.202 
4.735 

19.110 
0.634 

15.572 
1 Lap 

12.522 
1:00.203 

19.429 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

8 
2 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 

0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.593 

Avg. Speed 

122.941 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.643 

Best Speed 

139.385 

Best Lap by 

2 7  - Ba las  Pa n taziu  R ad u  N ic o lae 
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CNIRv Etapa 01-02 + BMU Championship 

Sambata, 15 august 2020 

Formula 1000 - Race 12 laps 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:47:24 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 16:30 

 MotorPark Romania



Pos 

 

MotoClassic 
1 
2 

 

Oldtimer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

67 
13 

2 
12 
57 
64 

4 
11 
34 

Name 

Aster Justinian Norbert 
Pisica Alexandru Daniel 

Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
Doana Florin Viorel 
Sarac Cristian 
Beleiu A lexandru Sergiu 
Popoviciu Lucian 
Ala m o rean  G heo rg he So rin  
Malaimare Silviu 

Class 

MotoClassic 

MotoClassic 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Oldtimer 

Club 

L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
GO Racing 

L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
Aric i Superm o to  Arad  
G h iro d a  s i G ia rm a ta  V i i 
L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  
G h iro d a  s i G ia rm a ta  V i i 
L u p o  R ac in g  T im iso ara  

Total Tm 

14:18.854 
12:58.036 

12:07.208 
12:33.405 
12:39.321 
12:40.156 
12:40.727 
13:11.477 
14:28.015 

Best Tm 

2:47.945 
3:12.368 

2:00.252 
2:03.993 
2:03.354 
2:04.350 
2:04.832 
2:07.440 
2:23.290 

Gap 

1 Lap 

26.197 
5.916 
0.835 
0.571 

30.750 
1:16.538 

Laps 

5 
4 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

Points 

25 
20 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

26.197 

Avg. Speed 

122.642 

Best Lap Tm 

2:00.252 

Best Speed 

123.610 

Best Lap by 

2 - Rusu Ovidiu Adrian 
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Sambata, 15 august 2020 

MotoClassic - Race 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 19:23:34 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 18:30 

 MotorPark Romania



Pos 

 

SSP 300 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

125 SP 
1 
2 
3 

No. 

179 
56 
20 
59 

265 
19 

18 
69 
23 

Name 

Ganescu Daria 
D u m it ru  Ro b e r t in o  A le x a n d ru  
Pascota Ionel Patrick 
Pahome Alex 
Chivu Vlad Gabriel 
Naydenov Martin 

Ap o sto lo va Ju lieta Len ko va 
Hristov Plamen 
Lupu George 

Class 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

SSP 300 

125 SP 

125 SP 

125 SP 

Total Tm 

18:50.356 
18:51.836 
19:44.997 
18:54.668 
19:15.868 
20:08.870 

19:45.401 
20:28.234 
19:18.449 

Best Tm 

1:58.470 
1:58.749 
2:05.274 
2:13.831 
2:18.045 
2:23.702 

2:05.258 
2:09.793 
2:43.262 

Gap 

1.480 
53.161 

1 Lap 
21.200 
53.002 

42.833 
2 Laps 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 

8 
8 
6 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

25 
20 
16 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.480 

Avg. Speed 

105.202 

Best Lap Tm 

1:58.470 

Best Speed 

125.470 

Best Lap by 

179 - Ganescu Daria 
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Sambata, 15 august 2020 

SP 125/ 300 - Race 8 laps 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:29:39 

MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km 

15-Aug-20 15:20 

 MotorPark Romania


